Program : Master of Science

Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1566

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Master of Science End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2023 have completed the requirement and hence

declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 90 or more credits.

Branch : Mathematics - Department of Applied Mathematics

Sr. No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Name
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average

ANKITA KOHLI
ANKUSH SINGH
ANSHU

ANSHU CHOUDHARY
ANSHUL

ANSHUL DHARIWAL
BIJESH YADAV
CHAITANYA PATHAK
CHARU

DEEPAK KUMAR
DEEPAK YADAV
DEEPRAJ ARYA
DIKSHA GUPTA
DIVYA

GARIMA KUMARI

GUNJAN SHARMA

Roll No.

2K21/MSCMAT/02
2K21/MSCMAT/03
2K21/MSCMAT/04
2K21/MSCMAT/05
2K21/MSCMAT/07
2K21/MSCMAT/08
2K21/MSCMAT/09
2K21/MSCMAT/10
2K21/MSCMAT/11
2K21/MSCMAT/12
2K21/MSCMAT/13
2K21/MSCMAT/14
2K21/MSCMAT/15
2K21/MSCMAT/16
2K21/MSCMAT/17

2K21/MSCMAT/18

Name in Hindi
TC - Total Credits
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TC
90
90

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

90

CGPA

7.49
6.49
7.49
8.53
7.87
6.96
7.73
7.98
7.29
8.02
8.40
7.33
7.82
8.56
9.18

7.78

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

20/06/2023

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examination !\'-—»:"\/ t 1/4




Program : Master of Science

Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1566

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Master of Science End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2023 have completed the requirement and hence
declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 90 or more credits.

Branch : Mathematics - Department of Applied Mathematics

Sr. No.

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32

Name

CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average

HANSRAJ

HARSHITA

HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY

HITESH YADAV

JASKIRAT KAUR

JOSHUA NAHUM GIDEON

JYOTI MISHRA

JYOTI YADAV

KIRTI

LAKSHAY SAINI

LUBHAVIKA PARASHAR

MANSI YADAV

NEHA UPADHYAY

PRACHI VERMA

PRIYANSHI SHARMA

PRUSHA

Roll No.

2K21/MSCMAT/19
2K21/MSCMAT/20
2K21/MSCMAT/21
2K21/MSCMAT/22
2K21/MSCMAT/23
2K21/MSCMAT/24
2K21/MSCMAT/25
2K21/MSCMAT/26
2K21/MSCMAT/27
2K21/MSCMAT/28
2K21/MSCMAT/29
2K21/MSCMAT/30
2K21/MSCMAT/31
2K21/MSCMAT/34
2K21/MSCMAT/35

2K21/MSCMAT/36

Name in Hindi
TC - Total Credits
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TC
90
90

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

90

CGPA

7.87
7.56
8.44
7.62
7.51
6.00
8.27
7.36
7.56
8.93
9.27
8.29
7.89
7.40
7.58

8.24

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

20/06/2023

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examination !\'-—»:"\/ t 2/4




Program : Master of Science

Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1566

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Master of Science End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2023 have completed the requirement and hence
declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 90 or more credits.

Branch : Mathematics - Department of Applied Mathematics

Sr. No.

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

a7

48

Name
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average
PUSHPENDER KUMAR

RAHUL ANAND

RANJEETA KUMARI

RASHI JAIN

SANDEEP NEGI

SAURABH

SHAGUN

SHAGUN SINGH

SHIVAM SHARMA

SONU

SUSHANT DHINGRA

UJIJWAL KAUSHIK

SAWAN

KISHOR KUMAR

AMAN GAUTAM

RENU MEGHWAL

Roll No.

2K21/MSCMAT/37
2K21/MSCMAT/38
2K21/MSCMAT/39
2K21/MSCMAT/40
2K21/MSCMAT/43
2K21/MSCMAT/45
2K21/MSCMAT/47
2K21/MSCMAT/48
2K21/MSCMAT/50
2K21/MSCMAT/51
2K21/MSCMAT/52
2K21/MSCMAT/53
2K21/MSCMAT/57
2K21/MSCMAT/58
2K21/MSCMAT/59

2K21/MSCMAT/60

Name in Hindi
TC - Total Credits
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TC
90
90

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

90

CGPA

7.69
7.89
6.16
8.91
5.96
7.80
7.80
7.29
7.20
8.36
7.42
8.44
6.78
7.51
7.47

7.56

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

20/06/2023

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examination !\'-—»:"\/ t 3/4




Visit - http://lexam.dtu.ac.in

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification
No : 1566

Program : Master of Science
The following Candidates who appeared in Master of Science End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2023 have completed the requirement and hence

declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 90 or more credits.
Branch : Mathematics - Department of Applied Mathematics
Sr. No. Name Roll No. Name in Hindi TC |CGPA
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average TC - Total Credits 90
2K21/MSCMAT/61 | =t fig 90 7.44
90 8.62

49 SHWETA SINGH
50 RIYA KADIAN 2K21/MSCMAT/62 ERIEAERIC

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.
Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)
Controller of Examination \._,/’p\ R~

Date :  20/06/2023 valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in
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