

Date: 20/06/2023

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1566

Program: Master of Science

The following Candidates who appeared in Master of Science End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2023 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 90 or more credits.

Branch: Mathematics - Department of Applied Mathematics

Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	90	
ANKITA KOHLI	2K21/MSCMAT/02	अंकिता कोहली	90	7.49
ANKUSH SINGH	2K21/MSCMAT/03	अंकुश सिंह	90	6.49
ANSHU	2K21/MSCMAT/04	अंशु	90	7.49
ANSHU CHOUDHARY	2K21/MSCMAT/05	अंशु चौधरी	90	8.53
ANSHUL	2K21/MSCMAT/07	अंशुल	90	7.87
ANSHUL DHARIWAL	2K21/MSCMAT/08	अंशुल धारीवाल	90	6.96
BIJESH YADAV	2K21/MSCMAT/09	बिजेश यादव	90	7.73
CHAITANYA PATHAK	2K21/MSCMAT/10	चैतन्य पाठक	90	7.98
CHARU	2K21/MSCMAT/11	चारू	90	7.29
DEEPAK KUMAR	2K21/MSCMAT/12	दीपक कुमार	90	8.02
DEEPAK YADAV	2K21/MSCMAT/13	दीपक यादव	90	8.40
DEEPRAJ ARYA	2K21/MSCMAT/14	दीपराज आर्य	90	7.33
DIKSHA GUPTA	2K21/MSCMAT/15	दीक्षा गुप्ता	90	7.82
DIVYA	2K21/MSCMAT/16	दिव्या	90	8.56
GARIMA KUMARI	2K21/MSCMAT/17	गरिमा कुमारी	90	9.18
GUNJAN SHARMA	2K21/MSCMAT/18	गुंजन शर्मा	90	7.78
	ANKITA KOHLI ANKUSH SINGH ANSHU ANSHU CHOUDHARY ANSHUL ANSHUL DHARIWAL BIJESH YADAV CHAITANYA PATHAK CHARU DEEPAK KUMAR DEEPAK YADAV DEEPRAJ ARYA DIKSHA GUPTA DIVYA GARIMA KUMARI	ANKITA KOHLI ANKUSH SINGH 2K21/MSCMAT/03 ANSHU 2K21/MSCMAT/04 ANSHU CHOUDHARY ANSHUL ANSHUL ANSHUL DHARIWAL BIJESH YADAV CHAITANYA PATHAK CHARU DEEPAK KUMAR DEEPAK YADAV DEEPRAJ ARYA DIKSHA GUPTA GARIMA KUMARI 2K21/MSCMAT/10 2K21/MSCMAT/11 2K21/MSCMAT/12 2K21/MSCMAT/13 2K21/MSCMAT/14 2K21/MSCMAT/15 2K21/MSCMAT/15 2K21/MSCMAT/16 2K21/MSCMAT/16	ANKITA KOHLI 2K21/MSCMAT/02 अंकिता कोहली ANKUSH SINGH 2K21/MSCMAT/03 अंकुश सिंह ANSHU 2K21/MSCMAT/04 अंशु ANSHU CHOUDHARY 2K21/MSCMAT/05 अंशु चौधरी ANSHUL 2K21/MSCMAT/07 अंशुल ANSHUL DHARIWAL 2K21/MSCMAT/07 अंशुल शरीवाल BIJESH YADAV 2K21/MSCMAT/09 विजेश यादव CHAITANYA PATHAK 2K21/MSCMAT/10 चैतन्य पाठक CHARU 2K21/MSCMAT/11 चारू DEEPAK KUMAR 2K21/MSCMAT/12 दीपक कुमार DEEPAK YADAV 2K21/MSCMAT/13 दीपक यादव DEEPRAJ ARYA 2K21/MSCMAT/14 दीपराज आर्य DIKSHA GUPTA 2K21/MSCMAT/15 दीक्षा गुप्ता DIVYA 2K21/MSCMAT/16 दिव्या GARIMA KUMARI 2K21/MSCMAT/17 गरिमा कुमारी	ANKITA KOHLI 2K21/MSCMAT/02 अंकिता कोहली 90 ANKUSH SINGH 2K21/MSCMAT/03 अंकुश सिंह 90 ANSHU 2K21/MSCMAT/04 अंशु 90 ANSHU CHOUDHARY 2K21/MSCMAT/05 अंशु चौधरी 90 ANSHUL 2K21/MSCMAT/07 अंशुल 90 ANSHUL DHARIWAL 2K21/MSCMAT/07 अंशुल 90 BIJESH YADAV 2K21/MSCMAT/08 अंशुल धारीवाल 90 BIJESH YADAV 2K21/MSCMAT/09 विजेश यादव 90 CHAITANYA PATHAK 2K21/MSCMAT/10 चैतन्य पाठक 90 CHARU 2K21/MSCMAT/11 चारू 90 DEEPAK KUMAR 2K21/MSCMAT/12 दीपक कुमार 90 DEEPAK YADAV 2K21/MSCMAT/13 दीपक कुमार 90 DEEPAK YADAV 2K21/MSCMAT/13 दीपक कामार 90 DEEPAK YADAV 2K21/MSCMAT/14 दीपराज आर्थ 90 DIKSHA GUPTA 2K21/MSCMAT/15 दीक्षा गुमा 90 DIVYA 2K21/MSCMAT/16 दिव्या 90 GARIMA KUMARI 2K21/MSCMAT/16 दिव्या 90



Date: 20/06/2023

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1566

Program: Master of Science

The following Candidates who appeared in Master of Science End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2023 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 90 or more credits.

Branch: Mathematics - Department of Applied Mathematics

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	90	
17	HANSRAJ	2K21/MSCMAT/19	हंसराज	90	7.87
18	HARSHITA	2K21/MSCMAT/20	हर्षिता	90	7.56
19	HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY	2K21/MSCMAT/21	हिमांशु चौधरी	90	8.44
20	HITESH YADAV	2K21/MSCMAT/22	हितेश यादव	90	7.62
21	JASKIRAT KAUR	2K21/MSCMAT/23	जसकीरत कौर	90	7.51
22	JOSHUA NAHUM GIDEON	2K21/MSCMAT/24	जोशुआ नहूम गिडियन	90	6.00
23	JYOTI MISHRA	2K21/MSCMAT/25	ज्योति मिश्रा	90	8.27
24	JYOTI YADAV	2K21/MSCMAT/26	ज्योति यादव	90	7.36
25	KIRTI	2K21/MSCMAT/27	कीर्ति	90	7.56
26	LAKSHAY SAINI	2K21/MSCMAT/28	लक्ष्य सैनी	90	8.93
27	LUBHAVIKA PARASHAR	2K21/MSCMAT/29	लुभाविका पराशर	90	9.27
28	MANSI YADAV	2K21/MSCMAT/30	मानसी यादव	90	8.29
29	NEHA UPADHYAY	2K21/MSCMAT/31	नेहा उपाध्याय	90	7.89
30	PRACHI VERMA	2K21/MSCMAT/34	प्राची वर्मा	90	7.40
31	PRIYANSHI SHARMA	2K21/MSCMAT/35	प्रियांशी शर्मा	90	7.58
32	PRUSHA	2K21/MSCMAT/36	परुषा	90	8.24



Date: 20/06/2023

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1566

Program: Master of Science

The following Candidates who appeared in Master of Science End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2023 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 90 or more credits.

Branch: Mathematics - Department of Applied Mathematics

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	90	
33	PUSHPENDER KUMAR	2K21/MSCMAT/37	पुष्पेंद्र कुमार	90	7.69
34	RAHUL ANAND	2K21/MSCMAT/38	राहुल आनंद	90	7.89
35	RANJEETA KUMARI	2K21/MSCMAT/39	रंजीता कुमारी	90	6.16
36	RASHI JAIN	2K21/MSCMAT/40	राशि जैन	90	8.91
37	SANDEEP NEGI	2K21/MSCMAT/43	संदीप नेगी	90	5.96
38	SAURABH	2K21/MSCMAT/45	सौरभ	90	7.80
39	SHAGUN	2K21/MSCMAT/47	शगुन	90	7.80
40	SHAGUN SINGH	2K21/MSCMAT/48	शगुन सिंह	90	7.29
41	SHIVAM SHARMA	2K21/MSCMAT/50	शिवम शर्मा	90	7.20
42	SONU	2K21/MSCMAT/51	सोनू	90	8.36
43	SUSHANT DHINGRA	2K21/MSCMAT/52	सुशांत ढींगरा	90	7.42
44	UJJWAL KAUSHIK	2K21/MSCMAT/53	उज्जवल कौशिक	90	8.44
45	SAWAN	2K21/MSCMAT/57	सावन	90	6.78
46	KISHOR KUMAR	2K21/MSCMAT/58	किशोर कुमार	90	7.51
47	AMAN GAUTAM	2K21/MSCMAT/59	अमन गौतम	90	7.47
48	RENU MEGHWAL	2K21/MSCMAT/60	रेनू मेघवाल	90	7.56



Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1566

Program: Master of Science

The following Candidates who appeared in Master of Science End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2023 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 90 or more credits.

Branch: Mathematics - Department of Applied Mathematics

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	90	
49	SHWETA SINGH	2K21/MSCMAT/61	श्वेता सिंह	90	7.44
50	RIYA KADIAN	2K21/MSCMAT/62	रिया कादियान	90	8.62

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in